
 
 

Forge Integrated Primary School 

School Holidays & Closures 2023 - 2024 

 

Holidays & 

Closures 

 Number of 

School Days 
 

SCHOOL DEV. DAY 

 

 

HALLOWEEN 

 

 

CHRISTMAS 

 

 

SCHOOL DEV. DAY 

 

 

HALF TERM 

 

 

ST PATRICKS DAY 

 

 

SCHOOL DEV. DAY 

 

 

EASTER 

 

 

MAY DAY  

 

 

SCHOOL DEV. DAY 

 

 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY 

 

 

27 October 2023 

 

 

30 October 2023 – 3 November 2023 

 

 

22 December 2023 – 2 January 2024 

 

 

12 & 13 February 2024 

 

 

14 – 16 February 2024 

 

 

18 March 2024 

 

 

25 March 2024 

 

 

26 March – 5 April 2024 

 

 

6 May 2024 

 

 

24 May 2024 

 

 

27 May 2024 

 

 

1 

 

 

5 

 

 

9 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

9 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 
Autumn Term Commences  TUESDAY 30 AUGUST 2023 

Spring Term Commences  WEDNESDAY 3 JANUARY 2024 

Summer Term Commences  MONDAY 8 APRIL 2024 

School Year Ends   FRIDAY 28 JUNE 2024 

 

PLEASE NOTE 

The above holidays include Professional Development Days for Staff and all dates are subject 

to change 


